4/14/2009
HUDDLE

1026

logid Last
Name

402 TAYLO

418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOQOSE

1028

logid Last
Name

419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$52.67

$278.51

$331.18

$331.18

Drawer

$29.25

$29.25

$29.25

$360.43

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($658.98) ($0.75) 88
($150.99) ($5.00) 48
($809.97) ($5.75) 136
($809.97) ($5.75) 136
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($44.75) ($4.50) 11
($44.75) ($4.50) 1
($44.75) ($4.50) 11
($854.72) ($10.25) 147

Handle Net Handle
$712.40 $711.65
$434.50 $429.50
$1,146.90 $1,141.15
$1,146.90 $1,141.15

Handle Net Handle
$78.50 $74.00
$78.50 $74.00
$78.50 $74.00
$1,225.40 $1,215.15

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



