Drawer Report By Satellite

4/1	1	10	1	\sim	r
4/	44	' /	u	ינו	ų

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	\$52.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$658.98)	(\$0.75)	88	\$712.40	\$711.65	\$0.00	
	418 WOOTE	\$278.51	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$150.99)	(\$5.00)	48	\$434.50	\$429.50	\$0.00	
<u>Termi</u>	nal Number 1026	\$331.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$809.97)	(\$5.75)	136	\$1,146.90	\$1,141.15	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	HUDDLE	\$331.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$809.97)	(\$5.75)	136	\$1,146.90	\$1,141.15	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	419 WISHM	\$29.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$44.75)	(\$4.50)	11	\$78.50	\$74.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>vviitten</u>
<u>Term</u>	ninal Number 1028	\$29.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$44.75)	(\$4.50)	11	\$78.50	\$74.00	\$0.00	
Location	1 MOOSE	\$29.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$44.75)	(\$4.50)	11	\$78.50	\$74.00	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>	<u>:</u>	\$360.43			(\$854.72)	(\$10.25)	147	\$1,225.40	\$1,215.15		